
SANTA FE LEAGUE                   BOYS SOCCER 
2018 

 
DAY DATE HOME VISITOR 
Fri. January 5, 2018 Verbum Dei 

St. Bernard 
St. Matthias/Pius X 

Bell-Jeff 
Serra 
St. Anthony  

Wed. January 10, 2018 Serra 
St. Anthony 
St. Bernard 

Bell-Jeff 
Verbum Dei 
St. Matthias/Pius X 

Fri. January 12, 2018 Bell-Jeff 
St. Matthias/Pius X 
Verbum Dei 

St. Anthony 
Serra  
St. Bernard 

Wed. January 17, 2018 Bell-Jeff 
St. Anthony 
Serra 

St. Matthias/Pius X 
St. Bernard 
Verbum Dei  

Fri. January 19, 2018 Bell-Jeff 
St. Matthias/Pius X 
St. Anthony 

St. Bernard 
Verbum Dei 
Serra 

Wed. January 24, 2018 Bell-Jeff 
Serra  
St. Anthony  

Verbum Dei 
St. Bernard 
St. Matthias/Pius X 

Fri. January 26, 2018 Bell-Jeff 
Verbum Dei 
St. Matthias/Pius X 

Serra 
St. Anthony 
St. Bernard 

Wed. January 31, 2018 St. Anthony 
Serra  
St. Bernard 

Bell-Jeff 
St. Matthias/Pius X 
Verbum Dei 

Fri. February 2, 2018 St. Matthias/Pius X 
St. Bernard 
Verbum Dei  

Bell-Jeff 
St. Anthony 
Serra 

Tues. February 6, 2018 St. Bernard 
Verbum Dei 
Serra 

Bell-Jeff 
St. Matthias/Pius X 
St. Anthony 

Thur. February 8, 2018 NO GAMES TO BE SCHEDULED 
 


